npara/date

02.01.

03.01
04.01.

05.01.

06.01.
7,01
8,01

09.01

13.01

15.01

16.01

18.01.

20.01.

21.01.
23.01.

npoaykr
KoHcepsoBaHi 60608, kpynu cacoBka,
conogke

Onis, kpynu, cinb, xni6, MakapoH, Tomar,
OIHOPa30BUii NOCYA

OBoui, rpuby, 3eneHb
Boaa

[y6ku, pykasuui,
cnupt

LWesnaki cynu i kawwi
Konomuiicbkuii 6oply

Xni6

Mocnyru Gyxrantepku
Bknagwwi y nocunku
ManbHe (40 niTpis)
ManbHe

Xni6

Mpoayktn

[HocTaska HM
HocTaska HIM

KoxcepsoBaHi 60608, kpynu cacoBka,
conopke

Osovui

Bisa Lysap
ManbHe BaxmyT
OpeHpa KyxHi
Cynu Konomuiicekuid Goply,
MpoaykTn
Conopke
Kopo6ku

Xni6

ManbHe
Koeapu XepcoH

MaBep6eHku i niTapuku
XepcoH

Onnarta nocunkut ryma
O6nagHaHHs

Osovui

Xni6

KoxcepsoBaHi 60608i, kpynu cacoeka,
conogke

TomaTtHa nacTa, onia

IHTepHeT

Todpy 3enena Koposa

Yaii, makapoHu, kawi B Baxmyt
Kanycra

CepBeTKu, pyKaBUUKm

Xni6

JInmonn

Kab6ens, konoaka, po3eTkv i T4,
Xni6

Xni6

[HocTaBka cynis

item/product

canned beans, grains, sweets

sunflower oil, bread, pasta, tomatoes.
disposable dishes

Vegetables, mushrooms, greens
Water

Sponges, glowes, alcohol

1 minute soups

Bred

Accountant service

Pranted materials for parcels
Gas for generator

Gas for vehicle

Bread

Supermarket shopping

Post service

Post service

canned beans, grains, tomato paste
Vegetables

Market pass

Gas Bakhmut

Kitchen Rent

1 minute soups
Supermarket shopping
Sweets

Boxes for shipping
Bread

Gas

Kherson blankets

Kherson powerbank and lantern
Post service

Water pipes repair stuff
Vegetables

Bread

canned beans, grains, tomato paste
Tomato paste, sunflower oil
Internet

Tofu

Tea, pasta etc for Bakhmut
Cabbage

Napkins, gloves

Bread

Lemons

Wires, lock, socket

Bread

Bread

Post service

cyma/amount
4781

2656
3365
808

4408,42

14600
121
5000
1030
2020
2373,5
171
503
520
219

2910
1606
15
13000
40000
14600
205
2398
720
231
2686
1468

3858,9
104
2369
4780
85

5609
2266
250
14700
3309,3
43
1570
100
45
3786
68
170
219

rpacpa Butpart/
purpose

Bianpaska

KyxHst
KyxHst
OpeHpa i komyHarnka

Bapcepsic

Bianpaeka

KyxHst

OpeHpa i komyHarka
Bianpaeka

KyxHst

AsTO

KyxHst

KyxHst

KyxHst

Bianpaeka

KyxHst
KyxHst
KyxHst
Bianpaeka
OpeHpa i komyHanka
Bianpaska
KyxHst
Bianpaska
Bianpaeka
KyxHst
AsTO
Bianpaska

Bianpaeka
Bianpaeka
ObnagHaHHs / KyxHs
KyxHst

KyxHst

Bianpaeka

KyxHst

OpeHpa i komyHarka
Bianpaska
Bianpaeka

KyxHst

Bapcepsic

KyxHs

KyxHst

Ob6napHaHHs / KyxHsa
KyxHst

KyxHst

Bianpaeka

Purpose
Shipping

Kitchen
Kitchen
Rent and utilities

Barservice

Shipping

Kitchen

Rent and utilities
Shipping

Kitchen

Vehicle

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Shipping

Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Shipping
Rent and utilities
Shipping
Kitchen
Shipping
Shipping
Kitchen
Vehicle
Shipping

Shipping
Shipping
Equipment/repair
Kitchen

Kitchen

Shipping

Kitchen

Rent and utilities
Shipping
Shipping

Kitchen
Barservice
Kitchen

Kitchen
Equipment/repair
Kitchen

Kitchen

Shipping

Aae Kynunu
MeTpo

MeTpo
Lysap
OHnaiiH

OHnaiH

OoHnanH

OHnaiiH
OHnaiiH
A3C
A3C
Cinbno
Cinbno
HM

HM

MeTpo
LLlysap
LLlysap
OHnawH
OHnanH
OHnaiiH
Cinbno
AwaH
HM
AwaH
A3C
EniueHTp

®dokcTpoT
OnnaiiH
EniueHTp
LLlysap
Cinbno

MeTpo
MeTpo
OnnaitH
OHnaiiH
ApceH
PuHok
OHnaitH

EniueHTp
Cinbno
Cinbno
HM

cnoci6 onnatu
Kapta moHo

Kapta moHo
loTiBKa

KapTa npusat
paxyHok 'O

paxyHok MO
KapTa MoHO
paxyHok MO
KapTa npveat
Kapta moHo
Kapta moHo
FoTiBka
[oTiBka
KapTo MoHO
Kapta MmoHo Cynu

Kapta moHo
FoTiBka

[oTiBka

Kapta moHo
paxyHok MO
paxyHok MO
Kapta moHo
Kapta moHo
[oTiBka

Kapta moHo

Kapta MoHo

Kapta moHo
Kapta moHo
Kapta moHo
FoTiBka
[oTiBka

Kapta MoHO
Kapta moHo
PaxyHok MO
PaxyHok MO
Kapta moHo
[oTiBka
PaxyHok MO
[oTiBka
loTiBKa
Kapta moHo
[oTiBka
FoTiBka
Kapta moHo

OpHopa3oBuit MocyA Ta TekcTypar Bif "I1s BeraH Xapkis"



24.01

26.01
28.01

29.01
30.01

02.02.

Served meals

Parcels shipped

Among them for soldiers
Aki 3abe3neyatb

Bianpaenero

Bobw, kpynu, conoake
a3

Osoui

Cneuji

Coesuid rynaw 10 miwkis
MNanbHe

MawTetn coesi

Bobw, kpynu, conoake
Mpoayktn

Xni6

OBoui

MotopHe macno HIM
pubm LWnTake (noHart)
OpeHpa cknap Ha civeHb

over 4000

2 malumHK npoaykTie B BaxmyT

56

232

Beans, lentils, sweets, grains
Gas LPG

Vegetables

Spices

Soy meat

Gas

Soy pates

Beans, lentils, sweets, grains
Supermarket shopping
Bread

Vegetables

Motor oil

Post service

Warehouse rent

4168
1070
5530
3113,6
8900
3008
12280
5705
192
543
3354
1958
310
1960
215878,72

nocurnok
nocurok
oci6

KyxHst
KyxHst
KyxHst
KyxHst
KyxHst
ABsTO
Bianpaska
KyxHst
KyxHst
KyxHst
KyxHs
ABTO
KyxHst
OpeHpa i komyHarnka

Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Vehicle
Shipping
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Vehicle
Kitchen
Rent and utilities

MeTpo
A3C
LLlysap
OHnaiiH
OnnaiiH
A3C
OHnaiiH
MeTpo
Cinbno
AwaH
LLlysap
HIM

HIM

OHnaiiH

Kapta moHo
Kapta moHo
[oTiBka
PaxyHok MO
PaxyHok MO
Kapta moHo
PaxyHok MO
Kapta moHo
FoTiBka
Kapta moHo
[oTiBka
Kapta
Kapta
PaxyHok MO



